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Week 1

ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER
Houston Texans QB HOU vIND
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC
Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL
Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI
Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU
Roquan Smith LB CHI v PHI

Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI

Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI
Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU
Justin Reid DB HOU vIND

124
111

93
120

26.25
16.94
26.38
14.75
13.75
14.88
20.44
11.13
17.06
6.50
7.25
4.38
3.81
3.63
4.38
4.88
11.56
8.19
7.13
9.31
10.38
7.75
6.94
5.81
7.50

ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BAL
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC
Matt Nagy HC CHI v PHI
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND
Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU
Khalil Mack LB CHI v PHI
Roquan Smith LB CHI v PHI
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI
Justin Reid DB HOU vIND

BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @BAL
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @BAL
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA
Jarran Reed DL SEA @DAL
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND
Zach Cunningham LB HOU vIND
Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA
Roquan Smith LB CHI v PHI
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL
Eddie Jackson DB CHI v PHI
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL

370
271
422
341
254
220
327
239
273
161
116
140

23.13
16.94
26.38
21.31
15.88
13.75
20.44
14.94
17.06
10.06
7.25
8.75
4.13
4.38
4.88
5.44
11.56
4.88
8.19
9.31
10.38
6.88
7.75
6.94
7.50

26.31
17.25
26.38
21.31
15.88
13.75
14.88
20.44
17.06
10.06
7.81
8.75
3.38
4.88
3.88
5.44
7.63
9.06
8.19
9.31
10.38
6.19
6.88
7.75
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Adrian Phillips DB LAC

BOB'S TEAM - BOB

Houston Texans QB HOU
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Amari Cooper WR DAL
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Golden Tate WR PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND
Justin Tucker K BAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Frank Reich HC IND
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU
Akiem Hicks DL CHI
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL
J.J. Watt DL HOU
Zach Cunningham LB HOU
Darius Leonard LB IND
Khalil Mack LB CHI
Roquan Smith LB CHI
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL
Kyle Fuller DB CHI
Derwin James DB LAC
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU
BOB'S TEAM 2 -
Indianapolis Colts QB IND
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Pete Carroll HC SEA
Denico Autry DL IND
Joey Bosa DL LAC
Akiem Hicks DL CHI
J.J. Watt DL HOU
Darius Leonard LB IND
Benardrick McKinney LB HOU
Jaylon Smith LB DAL
Roquan Smith LB CHI
Bobby Wagner LB SEA
Eddie Jackson DB CHI
Kareem Jackson DB HOU
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
Justin Reid DB HOU

@BAL

v IND
v PHI
v SEA
@BAL
@BAL
v SEA
v IND
@CHI
@HOU
v LAC
v LAC
@HOU
v IND
v PHI
v SEA
v IND
v IND
@HOU
v PHI
v PHI
v SEA
v PHI
@BAL
@CHI
v IND

@HOU
v PHI
v SEA
@BAL
@BAL
@HOU
v IND
@CHI
@CHI
v IND
v PHI
@DAL
@HOU
@BAL
v PHI
v IND
@HOU
v IND
v SEA
v PHI
@DAL
v PHI
v IND
@CHI
v IND

BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Houston Texans QB HOU
Chris Carson RB SEA
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND
Justin Tucker K BAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Frank Reich HC IND
Joey Bosa DL LAC

Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL

J.J. Watt DL HOU
Darius Leonard LB IND
Jaylon Smith LB DAL
Roquan Smith LB CHI
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL
Bobby Wagner LB SEA
Eddie Jackson DB CHI
Derwin James DB LAC
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
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v IND
@DAL
v PHI
v SEA
@DAL
@HOU
v IND
@CHI
@HOU
v LAC
v LAC
@HOU
@BAL
v IND
v SEA
v IND
@HOU
v SEA
v PHI
v SEA
@DAL
v PHI
@BAL
@CHI

105
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Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 * Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 *
Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BAL 370 23.13 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 421 2631 *
Josh Adams RB PHI @CHI 120 7.50 * Gus Edwards RB BAL vVLAC 135 8.44 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 271 16.94 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 236 14.75 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 165 10.31 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 136 850 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vVvLAC 127 794 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 186 11.63 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 178 11.13 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225 14.06 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @CHI 112 7.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 116 7.25 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 *
Bill O'Brien HC HOU vIND 105 6.56 * Matt Nagy HC CHI vPHI 140 875 *
Denico Autry DL IND @HOU 50 3.13 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 58 3.63 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 66 413 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @CHI 46 2.88 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 4.88 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @BAL 54 338 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @CHI 104 6.50 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Zach Cunningham LB  HOU vIND 122 7.63 * Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI 114 7.13 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 8.19 *
Jeff Heath DB DAL vSEA 92 575 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 93 5.81 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 105 6.56 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 *
Coke Is Better - Kevin Heath Gurley Things - GORDY GILG

Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 420 26.25 * Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 420 26.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 256 16.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 154 9.63 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 116 7.25 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 116 7.25 *
Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL 70 4.38 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL 70 4.38 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC @BAL 29 1.81 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 58 3.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 70 438 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 * Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI 114 7.13 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 *
Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 7.50 * Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 93 5.81 *
Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 421 2631 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BAL 370 23.13 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vVvLAC 69 4.31 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 236 14.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 244 1525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 136 850 * Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 327 20.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 178 11.13 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225 14.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 154 9.63 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 116 7.25 *
Frank Reich HC IND @HOU 70 4.38 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL 70 4.38 *
Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 61 3.81 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 58 3.63 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 70 438 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @BAL 54 3.38 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 4.88 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @CHI 104 6.50 *
Whitney Mercilus LB  HOU vIND 44 275 * Zach Cunningham LB  HOU vIND 122 7.63 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI v PHI 114 7.13 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI 114 7.13 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
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Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 * Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 *
KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN MR SPARKY - MY DAD

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 421 26.31 * Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 420 26.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vVvSEA 422 26.38 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 256 16.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vVvSEA 220 13.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 154 9.63 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 154 9.63 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 116 725 *
Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL 70 4.38 * Jason Garrett HC DAL vSEA 70 4.38 *
Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 61 3.81 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 61 3.81 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 * Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 66 413 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @BAL 54 3.38 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 70 4.38 *
Brandon Williams DL BAL VvLAC 36 225 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Shaquill Griffin DB SEA @DAL 72  4.50 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 *
Eric Weddle DB BAL vLAC 72 450 * Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 *
LUCKY M FERS - TOM FLUKER Munchin' Bundchen - Gordy Gilg

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @CHI 340 21.25 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 392 24.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 271 16.94 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 271 16.94 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vVvSEA 422 26.38 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 136 850 * Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 178 11.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 178 11.13 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225 14.06 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225 14.06 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 *
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @BAL 140 875 * Matt Nagy HC CHI v PHI 140 875 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 4.88 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 61 3.81 *
Jarran Reed DL SEA @DAL 62 3.88 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 4.88 *
Jabaal Sheard DL IND @HOU 58 3.63 * Jarran Reed DL SEA @DAL 62 3.88 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 * Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 *
C.J. Mosley LB BAL VLAC 111 6.94 * Terrell Suggs LB BAL VLAC 54 338 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI 114 7.13 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 * Tre Flowers DB SEA @DAL 78 4.88 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 93 5.81 * Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 93 5.81 *
Monty - CHAD KESSLER Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 420 26.25 * Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 420 26.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 271 16.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vVvSEA 220 13.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vVvSEA 220 13.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 14.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CHI 273 17.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 *
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @BAL 140 875 * Matt Nagy HC CHI v PHI 140 875 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 66 413 * Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 66 413 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 70 438 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 * Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 8.19 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 * Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
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Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 * Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz Shake N Bake - KURT ROSS

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 421 26.31 * Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 420 26.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 * Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 327 20.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 239 1494 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 273 17.06 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 154 9.63 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 116 7.25 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 *
Matt Nagy HC CHI v PHI 140 875 * Frank Reich HC IND @HOU 70 438 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 66 4.13 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 61 3.81 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 4.88 * Jarran Reed DL SEA @DAL 62 3.88 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 4388 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL vLAC 111 694 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL VvSEA 145 9.06 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 8.19 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 105 6.56 * Bradley McDougald DB SEA @DAL 94 588 *
Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 105 6.56 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER Stick And Move - KURT ROSS

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 392 24.50 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 421 26.31 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vVvSEA 422 26.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vVvSEA 422 26.38 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 341 21.31 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 256 16.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 * Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 178 11.13 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 147 919 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI @CHI 86 5.38 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225 14.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 154 9.63 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 *
Matt Nagy HC CHI v PHI 140 875 * Pete Carroll HC SEA @DAL 70 438 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 58 3.63 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 61 3.81 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 *
Jarran Reed DL SEA @DAL 62 3.88 * Jarran Reed DL SEA @DAL 62 3.88 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU vIND 122 7.63 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI vPHI 78 488 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 *
Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI 114 7.13 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 103 6.44 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 105 6.56 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 105 6.56 * Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 120 750 *

PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 421 26.31 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 276 17.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 422 26.38 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 244 1525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 254 15.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 220 1375 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 238 14.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 327 2044 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225 14.06 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 161 10.06 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 125 781 *
Bill O'Brien HC HOU vIND 105 6.56 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 66 413 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 70 438 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 78 488 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 87 544 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 185 11.56 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 145 9.06 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 131 819 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 149 931 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 166 10.38 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 110 6.88 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 111 6.94 *
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ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL
Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR
Demario Davis LB  NOR vPHI
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vVIND
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR
Vonn Bell DB NOR v PHI
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR
Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN

28.06
26.38
28.63
14.75
12.69
14.88
19.44
16.56
17.75
8.69
0.75
8.75
5.38
4.25
4.31
4.88
7.63
8.50
11.56
9.56
9.31
5.94
7.75
6.94
5.81

ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE
Sean Payton HC NOR v PHI
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL
Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR
Demario Davis LB  NOR vPHI
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR
Vonn Bell DB NOR v PHI
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE

BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR
Patrick Chung DB NWE vLAC
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL

449
422
341
458
254
239
220
311

82
147

62
175

449
422

28.06
26.38
21.31
28.63
15.88
14.94
13.75
19.44
5.13
9.19
3.88
10.94
5.38
4.25
4.31
4.88
7.63
11.56
9.56
9.06
9.31
5.94
6.94
8.44
6.56

28.06
26.38
21.31
28.63
22.81
14.88
19.44
16.56
17.75
7.31
0.75
8.75
3.63
5.38
3.38
4.88
11.56
9.56
9.06
7.06
9.31
5.56
7.75
8.44

R T T S T I S T T T T S
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Adrian Phillips DB LAC

BOB'S TEAM - BOB

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
James White RB NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
T Y Hilton WR IND
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Robert Woods WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Frank Reich HC IND
Aaron Donald DL LAR
Chris Jones DL KAN
Cameron Jordan DL NOR

Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL

Anthony Hitchens LB KAN
Darius Leonard LB IND
Cory Littleton LB LAR
Jaylon Smith LB DAL
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL
Kendall Fuller DB KAN
Derwin James DB LAC
John Johnson DB LAR
Kenny Moore DB IND
BOB'S TEAM 2 -
Indianapolis Colts QB IND
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
T Y Hilton WR IND
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Robert Woods WR LAR
Eric Ebron TE IND
Harrison Butker K KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Frank Reich HC IND
Joey Bosa DL LAC
Aaron Donald DL LAR
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL
Nigel Bradham LB PHI
Darius Leonard LB IND
Cory Littleton LB LAR
Jaylon Smith LB DAL
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL
Eli Apple DB NOR
Derwin James DB LAC
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
John Johnson DB LAR
Lawrence Guy DL NWE

@NWE

v PHI
@LAR
v PHI
v LAC
v IND
@KAN
v PHI
v DAL
v IND
v IND
@KAN
@KAN
v DAL
v IND
v PHI
@LAR
v IND
@KAN
v DAL
@LAR
@LAR
v IND
@NWE
v DAL
@KAN

@KAN
@LAR
v DAL
v PHI
v IND
@KAN
v PHI
v DAL
@KAN
v IND
v DAL
@KAN
@NWE
v DAL
@LAR
@NOR
@KAN
v DAL
@LAR
@LAR
v PHI
@NWE
@NOR
v DAL
v LAC

BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
T Y Hilton WR IND
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Frank Reich HC IND
Joey Bosa DL LAC
Aaron Donald DL LAR
Cameron Jordan DL NOR
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN
Darius Leonard LB IND
Cory Littleton LB LAR
Jaylon Smith LB DAL
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL
Derwin James DB LAC
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
John Johnson DB LAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v IND
@LAR
v DAL
v PHI
v LAC
v IND
@KAN
v PHI
v IND
v PHI
v PHI
@KAN
@NWE
v DAL
v PHI
@LAR
v IND
@KAN
v DAL
@LAR
@LAR
@NWE
@NOR
v DAL

105

6.56 *

28.06
26.38
26.13
19.69
22.81
14.88
19.44
16.56
17.75
8.69
2.38
4.38
5.38
4.25
431
4.88
8.50
11.56
9.56
9.06
9.31
6.06
7.75
8.44
5.81

I T

26.31
26.38
28.63
26.13
22.81
14.88
19.44
16.56
14.06
8.69
0.75
4.38
1.81
5.38
4.88
6.50
11.56
9.56
9.06
9.31
5.88
7.75
6.94
8.44
3.81

I T T T T

35.56
26.38
28.63
26.13
12.69
22.81
14.88
19.44
17.75
9.19
1.19
4.38
1.81
5.38
431
4.88
8.50
11.56
9.56
9.06
9.31
7.75
6.94
8.44
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Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 * John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 *
Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v DAL 388 2425 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v DAL 388 2425 *
Josh Adams RB PHI @NOR 120 7.50 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 341 21.31 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VDAL 458 28.63 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 144 9.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 165 10.31 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 220 1375 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 365 2281 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 186 11.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265 16.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 273 17.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 273 17.06 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 131 819 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 131 819 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND -50 -3.13 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 62 388 *
Sean Payton HC NOR vPHI 175 1094 * Doug Pederson HC PHI  @NOR 35 219 *
Denico Autry DL IND @KAN 50 3.13 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 5.38 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 * Chris Jones DL KAN VvIND 68 425 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @NOR 46 2.88 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR v PHI 69 4.31 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 54 3.38 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 104 6.50 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 * Roquan Smith LB CHI 131 8.19 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 *
Jeff Heath DB DAL @LAR 92 575 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
John Johnson DB LAR VvDAL 135 8.44 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 93 5.81 * John Johnson DB LAR VvDAL 135 8.44 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 *
Coke Is Better - Kevin Heath Gurley Things - GORDY GILG

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vVvIND 569 3556 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vVvIND 569 3556 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 341 21.31 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 458 28.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 203 12.69 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 365 2281 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 239 1494 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 131 819 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 37 231 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 62 388 *
Frank Reich HC IND @KAN 70 4.38 * Sean Payton HC NOR v PHI 175 10.94 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 5.38 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 58 3.63 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR v PHI 69 4.31 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 4.31 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 104 6.50 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 931 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA 166 10.38 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 113 7.06 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE vLAC 71  4.44 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
Jeff Heath DB DAL @LAR 92 575 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 * Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 93 581 *
Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 449 28.06 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @KAN 421 26.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VDAL 458 28.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 458 28.63 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 116 7.25 * James White RB NWE vLAC 315 19.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 203 12.69 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 239 1494 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 178 11.13 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 365 2281 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225 14.06 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 112 7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL @LAR 37 231 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 62 388 *
Jason Garrett HC DAL @LAR 70 4.38 * Frank Reich HC IND @KAN 70 4.38 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @NOR 46 2.88 * Joey Bosa DL LAC @NWE 29 1.81 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 54 3.38 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 58 3.63 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  @NOR 104 6.50 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vVIND 136 8.50 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 9.56 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN vVIND 97 6.06 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 * John Johnson DB LAR VvDAL 135 8.44 *
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Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 *
KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN MR SPARKY - MY DAD

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @KAN 421 2631 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vVvIND 569 3556 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 116 7.25 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 220 13.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 239 1494 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 365 2281 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 203 12.69 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 131 819 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 62 388 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 37 231 *
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE 140 875 * Andy Reid HC KAN VvIND 140 875 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 58 3.63 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 68 4.25 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 54 3.38 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vIND 68 425 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 431 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vVIND 136 8.50 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 9.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN VvIND 88 550 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 113 7.06 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN vVIND 97 6.06 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
John Johnson DB LAR vVvDAL 135 8.44 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 * John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 *
LUCKY M FERS - TOM FLUKER Munchin' Bundchen - Gordy Gilg

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VIND 569 35.56 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 449 28.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 458 28.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 220 13.75 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 365 2281 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 220 1375 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NOR 178 11.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225 14.06 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 125 7.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 139 869 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 19 1.19 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 37 2.31 *
Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE 140 875 * Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE 140 875 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vVvIND 68 4.25 * Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 54 3.38 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 4.31 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 * Demario Davis LB  NOR v PHI 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 113 7.06 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR v PHI 95 5.94 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
Clayton Geathers DB IND @KAN 93 5.81 * John Johnson DB LAR VDAL 135 8.44 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 *
John Johnson DB LAR vVvDAL 135 8.44 * Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 93 5.81 *
Monty - CHAD KESSLER Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VIND 569 35.56 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 449 28.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 458 28.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 365 22.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 220 1375 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 203 1269 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 365 2281 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265 16.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 273 17.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 62 388 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 19 119 *
Andy Reid HC KAN VvIND 140 875 * Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE 140 875 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE vLAC 61 381 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 431 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 * John Johnson DB LAR VvDAL 135 8.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 *
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Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz Shake N Bake - KURT ROSS

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VIND 569 35.56 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 449 28.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 458 28.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 365 22.81 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 365 22.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265 16.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 273 17.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 284 17.75 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 122 7.63 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 122 7.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND -50 -3.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 12 075 *
Sean McVay HC LAR vDAL 175 1094 * Sean Payton HC NOR v PHI 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 68 425 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 * Chris Jones DL KAN vVIND 68 4.25 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB  NOR vPHI 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB  NOR vPHI 122 7.63 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 9.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 * Rasul Douglas DB PHI @NOR 65 4.06 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN vVIND 97 6.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 102 6.38 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER Stick And Move - KURT ROSS

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 449 28.06 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VIND 569 35.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 341 21.31 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VDAL 458 28.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VDAL 458 28.63 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 254 15.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 178 11.13 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 365 22.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265 16.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 273 17.06 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225 14.06 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 147 919 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 62 388 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 19 119 *
Sean Payton HC NOR vPHI 175 1094 * Anthony Lynn HC LAC @NWE 140 875 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 58 3.63 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 5.38 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 538 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 68 425 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR v PHI 69 4.31 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB  NOR vPHI 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB  NOR vPHI 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvDAL 153 9.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 113 7.06 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR v PHI 95 594 * Eli Apple DB NOR v PHI 94 588 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 * Rasul Douglas DB PHI @NOR 65 4.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 105 6.56 * John Johnson DB LAR vVvDAL 135 8.44 *

PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @KAN 421 26.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 422 26.38 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 236 14.75 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 116 7.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 220 13.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 365 2281 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 238 14.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 311 19.44 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225 14.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 139 8.69 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 38 2.38 *
Frank Reich HC IND @KAN 70 4.38 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 86 5.38 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 69 431 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 78 4.88 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 69 431 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 136 850 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 185 11.56 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 153 956 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 145 9.06 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 149 9.31 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 124 7.75 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 111 6.94 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 135 8.44 *
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Week 3 Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * New England Patriots QB NWE @KAN 364 2275 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 418 2613 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 418 26.13 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 311 19.44 *
Robgrt Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 139 869 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 122 7.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v NWE -0 -313 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 10 063 *
Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 ~ Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 656 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 425 Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 425 *
ghris Jonis . BII: ng\ll? v EX\QE gg igi i Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
ameron Jordan v . *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * ggm%oggvim Ellg_ I,:g?; S‘D FA?QR 122 ;12; *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 8.50 * Dee Ford LB KAN v NWE 75  4.69 *
Justin Houston LB KAN vNWE 55 344 ~ Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 136 850 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 Kendall Fuller DB KAN vNWE 97 606 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
Marshon Lattimore DB NOR v LAR 80 5.00 * Marshon Lattimore DB NOR v LAR 80 5.00 *
Marcus Williams DB NOR VvLAR 67 419 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vNWE 569 3556 @ *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 92 575 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 418 2613 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 1281 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 116 725 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 1494 Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 365 2281 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 1269 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE 114 713~ Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 311 19.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 125 7.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 147 919 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 131 819 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 1.19 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 1.19 *
Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 ~ Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 656 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 425 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 * Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 431 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vVvLAR 122 7.63 * Mark Barron LB LAR @NOR 65 4.06 *
Dee Ford LB KAN vNWE 7% 469 Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 763 *
Justin Houston LB KAN vNWE 55 344 ~ Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 136 850 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Reggie Ragland LB KAN vNWE 88 550 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 94 588 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 89 556 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 844 *
Eric Berry DB KAN v NWE 11 069 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR @NOR 84 525 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vNWE 569 3556 @ *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 418 2613 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 311 19.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 122 7.63 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 147 9.19 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 10 063 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v LAR 19 119 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 425 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 * Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vLAR 69 431 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 122  7.63 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 136 850 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 136 850 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN vNWE 88 550 * Reggie Ragland LB KAN vNWE 88 550 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 89 556 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN vNWE 97 6.06 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 844 * Marshon Lattimore DB NOR v LAR 80 5.00 *
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Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @NOR 388 2425 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 569 3556 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 184 1150 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 418 26.13 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 131 8.19 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 131 8.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 12 075 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE -50 -3.13 *
Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 * Sean McVay HC LAR @NOR 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 * Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
A.J. Klein LB NOR VLAR 78 488 * Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 55 344 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * A.J. Klein LB NOR vLAR 78 488 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VvLAR 94 588 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 89 556 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vVLAR 95 5.94 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR @NOR 84 5.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * Marshon Lattimore DB NOR vVLAR 80 5.00 *
Coke Is Better - Kevin Heath Gurley Things - GORDY GILG

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 569 35.56 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 * James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 131 8.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 311 19.44 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 69 4.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 125 7.81 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 147 9.19 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 9.56 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 1.19 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @KAN 71 444 * Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 Demario Davis LB NOR vVLAR 122 7.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 10 0.63 Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 55 3.44 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 Elandon Roberts LB NWE @KAN 70 4.38 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 8.50 Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 94 588 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 5.50 Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 Marshon Lattimore DB NOR VLAR 80 5.00 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC 105 6.56 Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 92 5.75 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 92 5.75 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 147 919 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 147 919 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE -50 -3.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE -50 -3.13 *
Andy Reid HC KAN v NWE 140 875 * Sean McVay HC LAR @NOR 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 * Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 68 4.25 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 425 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 69 4.31 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Dee Ford LB KAN v NWE 75 469 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 * Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
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Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN MR SPARKY - MY DAD

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v LAR 449 28.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 131 8.19 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 147 9.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 12 0.75 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 1.19 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 * Sean Payton HC NOR vVLAR 175 10.94 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 4.25 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 4.25 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 * A.J. Klein LB NOR VLAR 78 488 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @KAN 70 4.38 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 9.56 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 * Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * Vonn Bell DB NOR vVLAR 95 5.94 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 *
Ron Parker DB KAN v NWE 91 5.69 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
LUCKY M FERS - TOM FLUKER Munchin' Bundchen - Gordy Gilg

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 569 3556 * New England Patriots QB NWE @KAN 364 2275 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 22.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 107 6.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 125 7.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 147 9.19 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 131 8.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 1.19 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 10 0.63 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 4.25 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 69 4.31 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 * Dee Ford LB KAN v NWE 75 469 *
Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 55 3.44 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 9.56 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 * Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vVLAR 95 5.94 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 89 5.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *
Monty - CHAD KESSLER Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 418 26.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 418 26.13 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 * James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 147 919 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 147 919 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 12 0.75 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 1.19 *
Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 * Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @KAN 61 3.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 9.56 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 9.56 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 * Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 * Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 * Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 95 5.94 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
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Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Ron Parker DB KAN v NWE 91 5.69 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz Shake N Bake - KURT ROSS

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 569 35.56 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 569 3556 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 92 5.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 107 6.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 125 7.81 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 284 17.75 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 122 7.63 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 147 9.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE -50 -3.13 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 19 119 *
Sean McVay HC LAR @NOR 175 1094 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @KAN 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 425 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vVLAR 122 7.63 * Mark Barron LB LAR @NOR 65 4.06 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 * Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 55 344 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 * Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 94 588 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 95 594 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
Ron Parker DB KAN v NWE 91 569 * Agib Talib DB LAR @NOR 32 200 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER Stick And Move - KURT ROSS

New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 449 28.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 418 26.13 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 239 14.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 52 325 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 311 19.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 147 9.19 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 122 7.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE -50 -3.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 12 075 *
Sean Payton HC NOR VLAR 175 1094 * Sean McVay HC LAR @NOR 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 68 4.25 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 425 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 425 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 * David Onyemata DL NOR VLAR 40 250 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vVLAR 122 7.63 * Mark Barron LB LAR @NOR 65 4.06 *
A.J. Klein LB NOR VLAR 78 488 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 * Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 * Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 *
Eric Berry DB KAN v NWE 11 0.69 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 * Marshon Lattimore DB NOR vVLAR 80 5.00 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 102 6.38 *

PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v NWE 569 3556 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 92 5.75 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 315 19.69 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 116 7.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 203 12.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 365 2281 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 311 19.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 284 17.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 147 919 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE -50 -3.13 *
Andy Reid HC KAN v NWE 140 875 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 86 5.38 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 68 425 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 69 431 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 69 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 122 7.63 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN v NWE 136 850 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 153 9.56 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN v NWE 88 550 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE @KAN 113 7.06 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vLAR 95 594 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 97 6.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 135 8.44 *
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Week 4 Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v NWE 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 458 28.63 C.J. Anderson RB LAR vNWE 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 1281 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 66 413 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv NWE 239 14.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 14.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 98 6.13 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 80 5.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 122 763 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR v NWE 12075 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 656 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vNWE 86 538 * Michael Brockers DL LAR vNWE 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 425 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VNWE 8 538 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 381 * Dante Fowler DL LAR VNWE 39 244 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR v NWE 62 3.88 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR vNWE 62 3.88 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 325 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 153 956 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 438 =
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 438 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 556 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 556 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 71 4.44 * John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 135 8.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 ~* Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 * Agib Talib DB LAR v NWE 32 200 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v NWE 388 2425 * Los AngelesRams QB LAR v NWE 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 458 28.63 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 66 4.13 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 1281 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 458 28.63 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 14.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 14.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 121 756 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 98 6.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 131 819 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 131 819 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v NWE 12075 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 *
Sean McVay HC LAR vNWE 175 1094 ~ Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR v NWE 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vNWE 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 425 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 381 * Dante Fowler DL LAR VNWE 39 244 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 325 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 556 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 556 *
John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 84 525 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 84 525 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 638 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v NWE 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 458 28.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 1281 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 1969 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 14.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 14.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 98 6.13 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 819 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR v NWE 12075 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 656 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR v NWE 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vNWE 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 425 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 381 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 381 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR v NWE 62 3.88 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR vNWE 62 3.88 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 325 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 438 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 55 * Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 71 444 *
John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 84 525 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
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Adqgib Talib DB LAR VvNWE 32 200 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvNWE 388 2425 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR Vv NWE 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 184 1150 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 1281 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 311 19.44 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 284 17.75 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 8.19 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 8.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 *
Sean Payton HC NOR 175 1094 * Sean McVay HC LAR VvNWE 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 69 4.31 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 122 7.63 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 136 850 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 325 *
A.J. Klein LB NOR 78 488 * Cory Littleton LB LAR v NWE 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Ramik Wilson LB LAR VvNWE 39 244 %
Eli Apple DB NOR 94 588 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 556 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR 95 594 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN 97 6.06 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 84 525 *
John Johnson DB LAR Vv NWE 135 8.44 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Coke Is Better - Kevin Heath Gurley Things - GORDY GILG

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 569 3556 * New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 418 26.13 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 92 575 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 365 22.81 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 311 19.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 284 17.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 8.19 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121 7.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 69 4.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 71  4.44 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR vVvNWE 135 8.44 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 116 7.25 Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 14.94 Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 0.63 Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 Cory Littleton LB LAR Vv NWE 153 9.56 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 68 4.25 Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 122 7.63 Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 136 8.50 Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 556 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN 88 5.50 Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 71 444 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC 105 6.56 Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 449 28.06 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v NWE 388 24.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 92 575 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 116 7.25 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 365 2281 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 311 19.44 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 284 17.75 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 80 5.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 147 919 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN -50 -3.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 *
Andy Reid HC KAN 140 875 * Sean McVay HC LAR v NWE 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 68 4.25 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 122 7.63 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 *
Dee Ford LB KAN 75 4.69 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 136 850 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR Vv NWE 153 9.56 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Eli Apple DB NOR 94 588 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN 97 6.06 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 84 525 *
John Johnson DB LAR Vv NWE 135 8.44 * Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 81 5.06 *
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Marcus Peters DB LAR Vv NWE 66 4.13 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN MR SPARKY - MY DAD

New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 22.75 * New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 22.75 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 92 575 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 79 4.94 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 98 6.13 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 819 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 0.63 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 0.63 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 39 2.44 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 381 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 84 525 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 * Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 81 5.06 *
LUCKY M FERS - TOM FLUKER Munchin' Bundchen - Gordy Gilg

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvNWE 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 92 575 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 79 4.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR Vv NWE 98 6.13 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 98 6.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 819 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 *
Sean McVay HC LAR v NWE 175 1094 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
John Johnson DB LAR Vv NWE 135 8.44 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 84 525 * Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 71 444 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 * John Johnson DB LAR Vv NWE 135 8.44 *
Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 81 5.06 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Monty - CHAD KESSLER Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR Vv NWE 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121 7.56 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 819 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 *
Sean McVay HC LAR VvNWE 175 1094 * Sean McVay HC LAR VvNWE 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 5.38 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR vNWE 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 84 525 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
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Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 81 5.06 * Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 81 5.06 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz Shake N Bake - KURT ROSS

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvNWE 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 92 575 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 1281 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 * James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 98 6.13 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 *
Sean McVay HC LAR v NWE 175 1094 * Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 * Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 5.38 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR Vv NWE 62 3.88 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 84 525 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 * Adqgib Talib DB LAR VvNWE 32 200 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER Stick And Move - KURT ROSS

New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 364 2275 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR Vv NWE 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 458 28.63 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 1281 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 458 28.63 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 79 4.94 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121 7.56 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 * Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 80 5.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 8.19 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 131 8.19 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 10 063 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE @LAR 105 6.56 * Sean McVay HC LAR v NWE 175 1094 *
Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 55 344 * Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 5.38 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 381 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 62 388 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 325 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 * Cory Littleton LB LAR Vv NWE 153 9.56 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR Vv NWE 135 8.44 * Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 71  4.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 84 525 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 135 8.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *

PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvNWE 388 2425 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 92 575 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 66 4.13 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 239 1494 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 79 494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 203 12.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 125 7.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 12 075 *
Sean McVay HC LAR VvNWE 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 68 4.25 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 61 3.81 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 65 4.06 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 52 3.25 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 89 5.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR vNWE 135 8.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 102 6.38 *
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Offseason Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE 364 2275 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE 205 1281 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE 66 413 *
James White RB NWE 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 14.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 1269 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 1269 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 98 613 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 1656 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR 80 5.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 7.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 763 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 12075 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 063 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 656 * Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 656 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 * Michael Brockers DL LAR 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 8 538 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 * Dante Fowler DL LAR 39 244 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 383 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 3.88 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 =
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 71 444 ¢ John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 =~ Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 638 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 * Agib Talib DB LAR 32 200 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -

Los AngelesRams QB LAR 388 2425 * Los AngelesRams QB LAR 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 66 413 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE 205 1281 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 *
James White RB NWE 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 12.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 14.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 14.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 121 756 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 98 6.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 131 819 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 131 819 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 12075 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 063 *
Sean McVay HC LAR 175 1094 ~ Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 * Dante Fowler DL LAR 39 244 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 383 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 4.38 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 4.38 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 13 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 638 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE 364 2275 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE 205 1281 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 12.81 *
James White RB NWE 315 19.69 * James White RB NWE 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 14.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 14.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 98 6.13 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 7.81 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 7.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131 819 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 12075 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 063 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 * Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 5.38 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 5.38 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 3.88 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 3.88 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 13 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 55 * Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 71 444 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 * John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
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Adqgib Talib DB LAR 32 200 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 184 1150 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 *
James White RB NWE 315 19.69 * James White RB NWE 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 311 19.44 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 284 17.75 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 781 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131 819 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131 819 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12 075 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12 075 *
Sean Payton HC NOR 175 1094 * Sean McVay HC LAR 175 1094 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 69 431 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 122 763 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 388 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 136 850 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
A.J. Klein LB NOR 78 488 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 * Ramik Wilson LB LAR 39 244 %
Eli Apple DB NOR 94 588 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR 95 594 * John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN 97 6.06 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
Coke Is Better - Kevin Heath Gurley Things - GORDY GILG

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 569 3556 * New England Patriots QB NWE 364 2275 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 418 26.13 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 1269 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 365 2281 * James White RB NWE 315 19.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 311 19.44  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 284 17.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131 8.19 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 121 756 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 69 431 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 781 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 063 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 71 444 * Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
James White RB NWE 315 19.69 Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 116 7.25 Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 14.94 Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 0.63 Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 68 4.25 Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 122 7.63 Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 136 8.50 Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *
Reggie Ragland LB KAN 88 5.50 Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 71 444 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC 105 6.56 Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 449 28.06 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 24.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 116 7.25 * James White RB NWE 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 365 2281 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 107 6.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 311 19.44  * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 284 17.75 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 80 500 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 147 919 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN -50 -3.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12 075 *
Andy Reid HC KAN 140 875 * Sean McVay HC LAR 175 10.94 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
Chris Jones DL KAN 68 425 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 122 763 * Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
Dee Ford LB KAN 75 469 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN 136 850 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Eli Apple DB NOR 94 588 * John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN 97 6.06 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 * Jason McCourty DB NWE 81 506 *
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Marcus Peters DB LAR 66

KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN

New England Patriots QB NWE 364
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92
Sony Michel RB NWE 205
James White RB NWE 315
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203
Chris Hogan WR NWE 107
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 98
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10
Bill Belichick HC NWE 105
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68
Dante Fowler DL LAR 39
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89
John Johnson DB LAR 135
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102

LUCKY M FERS - TOM FLUKER

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92
Sony Michel RB NWE 205
James White RB NWE 315
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 98
Robert Woods WR LAR 265
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12
Sean McVay HC LAR 175
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69
Mark Barron LB LAR 65
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113
John Johnson DB LAR 135
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102
Jason McCourty DB NWE 81
Monty - CHAD KESSLER

New England Patriots QB NWE 364
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458
Sony Michel RB NWE 205
James White RB NWE 315
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 121
Robert Woods WR LAR 265
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12
Sean McVay HC LAR 175
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69
Mark Barron LB LAR 65
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89
John Johnson DB LAR 135
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84

4.13

22.75
5.75
12.81
19.69
14.94
12.69
6.69
6.13
7.81
8.19
0.63
6.56
5.38
4.25
2.44
3.81
3.88
3.25
9.56
4.38
7.06
5.56
8.44
5.25
6.38

24.25
5.75
12.81
19.69
14.94
12.69
6.13
16.56
7.81
7.63
0.75
10.94
5.38
4.25
3.81
431
4.06
3.25
9.56
4.38
7.06
8.44
5.25
6.38
5.06

22.75
28.63
12.81
19.69
14.94
12.69
7.56
16.56
7.81
8.19
0.75
10.94
5.38
4.25
3.81
431
4.06
3.88
9.56
4.38
7.06
5.56
8.44
5.25

* Devin McCourty

DB

NWE

MR SPARKY - MY DAD

New England Patriots
C.J. Anderson
Sony Michel
James White
Brandin Cooks
Phillip Dorsett
Julian Edelman
Robert Woods
Rob Gronkowski
Greg Zuerlein
New England Patriots
Bill Belichick
Aaron Donald
Trey Flowers
Lawrence Guy
Ndamukong Suh
Samson Ebukam
Dont'a Hightower
Cory Littleton
Elandon Roberts
Kyle Van Noy
Patrick Chung
John Johnson
Devin McCourty
Jason McCourty

I T T ek T

Munchin' Bundchen

New England Patriots
Todd Gurley

Sony Michel

James White
Brandin Cooks
Phillip Dorsett
Julian Edelman
Josh Reynolds

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
New England Patriots
Bill Belichick

Aaron Donald

Trey Flowers
Lawrence Guy
Ndamukong Suh
Samson Ebukam
Dont'a Hightower
Cory Littleton
Elandon Roberts
Kyle Van Noy
Patrick Chung
Stephon Gilmore
John Johnson

Devin McCourty

I T ST

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE
LAR

D/IST NWE

HC
DL

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE

- Gordy Gilg

NWE
LAR

NWE
NWE
LAR

NWE
NWE
LAR

NWE
NWE

D/IST NWE

NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE

Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

Los Angeles Rams
Todd Gurley
Sony Michel
James White
Brandin Cooks
Julian Edelman
Chris Hogan
Robert Woods
Rob Gronkowski
Greg Zuerlein
Los Angeles Rams
Sean McVay
Michael Brockers
Aaron Donald
Trey Flowers
Ndamukong Suh
Mark Barron
Samson Ebukam
Cory Littleton
Elandon Roberts
Kyle Van Noy
Patrick Chung
John Johnson
Devin McCourty

I T T S R A T T S
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0B

LAR
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE
LAR

D/IST LAR

LAR
LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR
LAR
LAR
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE

102

6.38

22.75
5.75
12.81
19.69
14.94
4.94
12.69
16.56
7.81
7.63
0.63
6.56
5.38
4.25
3.81
431
3.88
3.25
9.56
4.38
7.06
5.56
8.44
6.38
5.06

22.75
28.63
12.81
19.69
14.94
4.94
12.69
6.13
7.81
8.19
0.63
6.56
5.38
4.25
3.81
431
3.88
3.25
9.56
4.38
7.06
5.56
4.44
8.44
6.38

24.25
28.63
12.81
19.69
14.94
12.69
6.69
16.56
7.81
7.63
0.75
10.94
3.44
5.38
4.25
431
4.06
3.88
9.56
4.38
7.06
5.56
8.44
6.38

*
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TNA FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 12:11pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Jason McCourty DB NWE 81 506 * Jason McCourty DB NWE 81 506 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz Shake N Bake - KURT ROSS

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 * New England Patriots QB NWE 364 2275 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 * James White RB NWE 315 19.69 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 98 6.13 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 107 6.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 781 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 781 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12 075 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 063 *
Sean McVay HC LAR 175 1094 * Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 * Michael Brockers DL LAR 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *
Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 388 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 * John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 * Adqgib Talib DB LAR 32 200 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER Stick And Move - KURT ROSS

New England Patriots QB NWE 364 2275 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 458 28.63 *
James White RB NWE 315 19.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 1269 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 79 494 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 121 756 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 * Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 781 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 80 500 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131 819 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 131 819 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 063 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12 075 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 105 6.56 * Sean McVay HC LAR 175 1094 *
Michael Brockers DL LAR 55 344 * Michael Brockers DL LAR 55 344 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 *
Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 * Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 388 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR 62 388 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 * Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *
John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 * Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 71 444 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR 84 525 * John Johnson DB LAR 135 8.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 388 2425 *

C.J. Anderson RB LAR 92 575 *

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 66 413 *

Sony Michel RB NWE 205 1281 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR 239 1494 *

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 79 494 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE 203 12.69 *

Robert Woods WR LAR 265 16.56 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 125 781 *

Greg Zuerlein K LAR 122 7.63 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 12 075 *

Sean McVay HC LAR 175 1094 *

Aaron Donald DL LAR 86 538 *

Trey Flowers DL NWE 68 425 *

Lawrence Guy DL NWE 61 381 *

Ndamukong Suh DL LAR 69 431 *

Mark Barron LB LAR 65 4.06 *

Dont'a Hightower LB NWE 52 325 *

Cory Littleton LB LAR 153 956 *

Elandon Roberts LB NWE 70 438 *

Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 113 7.06 *

Patrick Chung DB NWE 89 556 *

John Johnson DB LAR 135 844 *

Devin McCourty DB NWE 102 6.38 *
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